&? Manage Cuts

Place ID  Mame
[ 3 1 1132 Pascua, Tony
2 531 Felton, Sly
3 291 Reamy, Brandie
4 1467 Philips, Kyle

Day
5un
Sun
Sun
Sun

Time

01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm

Game Hcp
210
195
175
10¢

13
18

4
17

Series
223
217
133
121

Prev Qual Mote

-
=
-
—

Advance To Finals
Advance To Finals
Main Event Round 4
Main Event Round 4

Qualif Fixed Amount Lanes

AN
v v
1 [

I

0.00 39-40
0.00 39-40
600,00 33-40
600.00 39-40



